Nalanda Open University

RESULT SHEET-2012

Date: February 17, 2012

Result of the Certificate Course in Pali Language(CPL), Annual

Enrolment
110810001

110810002
110810003
110810004
110810005
110810006
110810007
110810008
110810009

Examination 2012, held in the Month of February, 2012

Student Name
Archana Kumari

Nishant Kumar
Vinay Kumar Mishra
Vidya Nand Jha
Vibhash Kumar
Jyoti Raj

Brajesh Kumar
Shankar Suman
Rahul Kumar

Percent
82.33

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
78.33
.00

Result
First

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
First
Fail

By the order of the Vice Chancellor

Joint Registrar
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