Nalanda Open University RESULT SHEET-2012 Date: February 17, 2012

Result of the Certificate Course in Pali Language(CPL), Annual Examination 2012, held in the Month of February, 2012

Enrolment	Student Name	Percent	Result
110810001	Archana Kumari	82.33	First
110810002	Nishant Kumar	.00	Fail
110810003	Vinay Kumar Mishra	.00	Fail
110810004	Vidya Nand Jha	.00	Fail
110810005	Vibhash Kumar	.00	Fail
110810006	Jyoti Raj	.00	Fail
110810007	Brajesh Kumar	.00	Fail
110810008	Shankar Suman	78.33	First
110810009	Rahul Kumar	.00	Fail

By the order of the Vice Chancellor

Joint Registrar